2025-2026 Indiana Soccer Referee Association DRA List

1 Ismail
1 Osaid
2 Tim

2 Rick

3 Jeanie
3 Kevin
4 Dave
4 Bill

5 Eric

5 Keith
6 Saleem
6 Wilder
7 Chris
7 Todd
8 Matt
8 Eric

9 Teresa
9 Chris
10 Dilip
10 Mike
11 Steve
11 Todd
12 Bruce
12 Marc
13 Steve
13 Michael

District First Name Last Name

Attallah
Attallah
Kuhar
Fisher
Wilt
Warren
Ungaro
Oakes
Sieferman
Mitchell
Abufares
Jordan
Smith
Merickel
Hirsch
Cox

Knear-Solarzano

Newland
Vyas
Gierke
Pardieck
Coulter
Carlstedt
Emenhiser
Chalko
Shunneson
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ismail.attallah@indianareferees.org
osaid.attallah@indianareferees.org
tim.kuhar@indianareferees.org
rick.fisher@indianareferees.org
jeanie.wilt@indianareferees.org
kevin.warren@indianareferees.org
dave.ungaro@indianareferees.org
bill.oakes@indianareferees.org
eric.sieferman@indianareferees.org
keith.mitchell@indianareferees.org
saleem.abufares@indianareferees.org
wilder.jordan@indianareferees.org
chris.smith@indianareferees.org
todd.merickel@indianareferees.org
matt.hirsch@indianareferees.org
eric.cox@indianareferees.org
teresa@indianareferees.org
chris.newland@indianareferees.org
dilip.vyas@indianareferees.org
mike.gierke@indianareferees.org
steve.pardieck@indianareferees.org
todd.coulter@indianareferees.org
bruce.carlstedt@indianareferees.org
marc.emenhiser@indianareferees.org
steve.chalko@indianareferees.org
michael.shunneson@indianareferees.org



